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
separa1e entrance, utilities 
included, suitable 1or one 
person, non-smoker, $600. 
monthly, 84-999 . 

EAST Oakville : Detached 
bungalow, main floor, 2 bed­
rooms, fireplace, air condi­
tioning, quiet area near 
lake. $ t 050/month includ­
ing utilities. 821-0974 

Claseified ads must be pre· 
paid with Visa, Master Card, 
American Express, Cash or 
Cheque. 

QEW./KERR 
• Mins. lrom QEW/GO 
• Exceptionally well 

maintained hlghrlse 
• Hydro Included 
• outdoor pool 

Bachelor 
1 & 2 bedrooms 

from $551. 
845-9502 

DOWNTOWN Oakville 
(Kerr/ Lakeshore). Lar9e 
bright 2 bedroom , in quiet 
building, renovated . $640 . 
Availaole immediately or 
June 1st. 277-4728 

BRIGHT spacious base­
ment apartment attractively 
decorated . Wood burning 
stove. 1 bodroom soparate 
entrance . Non smoking. 
Utilities, parking, laundry 
and cable included . $690. 
monthly. Juty 1st. 845-3755 

LOVELY two bedroom 
a~artmenl, downtown Oak• 
voile, appliances, walk-out to 
patio, 842 - 9276 or 827· 
9268 alter 5 pm. 

1st Mo. FREE 
2 & 3-Bdrm. Apts. 
From $660.lmo. 
Quiet :lean !Jldg 
Apply: Rental Office 
2386 New St .. Burl 
Mon-Sat. 11am-1pm 

6pm-8pm. or call : 
639-5761. 9am -9pm 

or 639-0397 

rnm, condominiums 
I for rent 

BRONTE by Iha lake, 1 
bedroom, tennis, pool, par1<• 
ing, etc . $775. Available 
June 1. 1·519-833-0158. 

GRANARY: One bedroom. 
condo. Immediate. Profes­
sionally decorated . Fur­
nished, fully equipped. Just 
move in with clothes . 
$1800. 27-570 

LUXURY 1 bedroom, sun­
ken livingroom , indoor 
pool/hot tub, indoor parking, 
July 1st. $800. inclusive . 
Maple Leal Home Mar1ceting 
Consultants Inc. 842-l!383 

SPECIALIZING in Con ­
dominium sales and renlals. 
Call Joan Procher or Gor­
don Crawford. 338-751 t. 
Edghill Really Inc. 

WE SPECIALIZE in Con­
dominium Sales & Rentals. 
Linda Davies Real Estate 
Ltd., Realtor, 333-4347, 
827-7728 

185 · · · · 

rm rooms for rent 
&wanted 

LARGE lu rnished , bed· 
room. East Oakville. Pri• 
vale entrance, share lacili· 
iles, air, cable, laundry, 
swimming pool , very quiet. 
$400Jmonth. 844-2111 

LARGE room for rent, Win• 
slon Churchill/ Brooms• 
grove, smoking and parking 
available , $400. monthly , 
823--4358 alter 5pm. 

LARGE room , in luxury 
home in River Oaks, share 
all facilities inclu ding rec 
room, garage, 5 appliances, 
air conditioning and stor• 
age. $433 . monthly. 
842-4577 or 849-0818 

NORTH Oakville . Extra 
laoge furnished room, use of 
kitchen, laundry and bath• 
room, non-smoker, bus ro­
ute. No parking. $78 week­
ly. 8-23 . 

r. t: . ~! ... --TRAFALGAR 
(OAKVILLE) RE_ALTY INC. 

. : ::i:;: , . I . 

• i.t. ··~vi/ ....... ~ ..... 

N. Oakvllle-$1100/mo.• 4 bdrm T/H in­
cluding utilities, 4 appliances 
North• $1160/mo. - 3 bdrm T/H. 5 appls., 
new paint & carpets, utilities included. 
North -$1000/mo. - 3 bdrm. T/H, 4 appls. 
Bronte-$1300/mo-2 bdrm 2 bath 
condo, 5 appl. and blinds 
Glen Abbey-$1900/mo.-new 4 bdrm 
home, 3400 sq.ft. avail Sept. 1 
East Burllngton-$1350/mo. 3 bdrm, 
rec room, fam room, pool, 
Erin Mills -$1750/mo.-New 4 bdrm home 
Glen Abbey - $2780/month - larQe 
exec home. 4 bdrm., den and fam1lyroom. 
Olde Oakvllle -$2595/mo - 3 bdrm., 2 
storey restored home. 

OTHER UNITS AVAILABLE 
TENANTS - WE CAN FIND YOU A HOME! 

REGISTER NOW-NO FEE FOR OUR 
RENTAL MATCH SERVICE 

338-1130 
BUNGALOW, one bed· 
room, Bronte area, big prop· 
erty, single garage, $800 
monthly. 338--0694. 

EXECUTIVE 
4 bdrm, family­
room, fireplace, 
large kitchen, 5 

appliances, 
air, private 

garden.July 1st. 
$1650. month. 

Two bdrm luxury 
condo, 2 baths, 

laundry, excellent 
facilities & loca­
tion. July 1st. 
$1250. month. 

Call Helen 
Saric, ReMax 
Aboutowne. 

842-7000 

FOUR bedroom , luxury 
home in Glen Abbey, fin • 
tshed basement, air, 5 ap· 
pliances , available June 
15th, $1,600 monthly . 
825-2818. 

FOURTH LINE/SPEERS, 
3 bedroom bungalow main 
floor. Includes 4 appliances, 
garage and fireplace. Close 
to schools and amenities, 
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